2021-22 Atascadero Middle School - Bell Schedule
B

Monday-Thursday Bell Schedule Monday-Thursday Bell Schedule Monday-Thursday Bell Schedule
8th Grade 7th Grade 6th Grade
Period Time Minutes Period Time Minutes Period Time Minutes
1 8:15 AM 9:05 AM 50 1 8:15AM 9:05 AM 50 1 8:15AM 9:05 AM 50
Passing 9:05 AM 9:09 AM 4 Passing 9:05 AM 9:09 AM 4 Passing 9:05 AM 9:09 AM 4
2 9:09 AM 9:59 AM 50 2 9:09 AM 9:59 AM 50 2 9:09 AM 10:14 AM 65
Break 9:59 AM 10:12 AM 13 Break 9:59 AM 10:12 AM 13 Break 10:14 AM 10:27 AM 13
Passing 10:12AM  10:16 AM 4 Passing 10:12 AM 10:16 AM 4 Passing 10:27 AM 10:31 AM 4
3 10:16 AM__ 11:06 AM 50 3 10:16 AM 11:06 AM 50 3 10:31 AM 11:37 AM 66
Lunch 11:06 AM__ 11:37 AM 31 Passing 11:06 AM 11:10 AM 4 Passing 11:37 AM 11:41 AM 4
Passing 11:37 AM___ 11:41 AM 4 4 11:10 AM 12:00 PM 50 4 11:41 AM 12:31 PM 50
4 11:41AM__ 12:31 PM 50 Lunch 12:00 PM 12:31 PM 31 Lunch 12:31 PM 1:02 PM 31
Passing 12:31 PM_ 12:35 PM 4 Passing 12:31 PM 12:35 PM 4 Passing 1:02 PM 1:06 PM 4
5 12:.35 PM_ 1:25 PM 50 5 12:35 PM 1:25 PM 50 5/HR 1:06 PM 1:25 PM 19
Passing 1:25 PM 1:29 PM 4 Passing 1:25 PM 1:29 PM 4 Passing 1:25 PM 1:29 PM 4
6 1:29 PM 1:59 PM 30 6 1:29 PM 1:59 PM 30 6 1:29 PM 1:59 PM 30
Passing 1:59 PM 2:03 PM 4 Passing 1:59 PM 2:03 PM 4 Passing 1:59 PM 2:03 PM 4
7 2:03 PM 2:53 PM 50 7 2:03 PM 2:53 PM 50 7 2:03 PM 2:53 PM 50
Instructional Minutes per day = 330 Instructional Minutes per day = 330 Instructional Minutes per day = 330
Friday Bell Schedule Friday Bell Schedule Friday Bell Schedule
8th 7th 6th
Period Time Minutes Period Time Minutes Period Time Minutes
Site Meetings  8:00 AM 9:00 AM Site Meetings 8:00 AM 9:00 AM Site Meetings 8:00 AM 9:00 AM
1 9:15 AM 10:00 AM 45 1 9:15 AM 10:00 AM 45 1 9:15 AM 10:00 AM 45
Passing 10:00 AM  10:04 AM 4 Passing 10:00 AM 10:04 AM 4 Passing 10:00 AM 10:04 AM 4
2 10:04 AM_ 10:49 AM 45 2 10:04 AM 10:49 AM 45 2 10:04 AM 11:04 AM 60
Break 10:49AM _ 11:02 AM 13 Break 10:49 AM 11:02 AM 13 Break 11:04 AM 11:17 AM 13
Passing 11:02AM _ 11:06 AM 4 Passing 11:02 AM 11:06 AM 4 Passing 11:17 AM 11:21 AM 4
3 11:06 AM__ 11:51 AM 45 3 11:06 AM 11:51 AM 45 3 11:21 AM 12:21 PM 60
Lunch 11:51 AM  12:22 PM 31 Passing 11:51 AM 11:55 AM 4 Passing 12:21 PM 12:25 PM 4
Passing 12:22 PM  12:26 PM 4 4 11:55 AM 12:40 PM 45 4 12:25 PM 1:10 PM 45
4 12:26 PM 1:11 PM 45 Lunch 12:40 PM 1:11 PM 31 Lunch 1:10 PM 1:41 PM 31
Passing 1:11 PM 1:15 PM 4 Passing 1:11 PM 1:15 PM 4 Passing 1:41 PM 1:45 PM 4
5 1:15 PM 2:00 PM 45 5 1:15 PM 2:00 PM 45 5 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 15
Passing 2:00 PM 2:04 PM 4 Passing 2:00 PM 2:04 PM 4 Passing 2:00 PM 2:04 PM 4
7 2:04 PM 2:50 PM 46 7 2:04 PM 2:50 PM 46 7 2:04 PM 2:50 PM 46
Instructional Minutes per day = 271 Instructional Minutes per day = 271 Instructional Minutes per day = 271




